
 

No. CSIO/MSSA/HCP0057/123                                                                                         June 26, 2024 
 
 
Subject: Call for Expression of Interest (EoI)/quotation for the purchase of goods/fabrication job 
work for the ongoing project activities- reg 

 

It is informed that following items are proposed to be purchased /fabricated. Interested parties are 
requested to submit quotation through email/hard copy to the undersigned within next three days 
from the date of publishing of notice. 

 
 
Items/Goods/Job work required 

 

क्रमांक 
Sl. 
No. 

मद�/सामग्री का �ववरण 
Details of Items 

संख् या/मात्रा 
Quantity 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Sodium Hydroxide ACS –SRL (500g) 
Nutrient Broth - Himedia M002 (500g) 
Nutrient Agar – Himedia M001 (500g) 
Titanium Aluminium Carbide-sigma Aldrich (25g) 
Cerium(lll) Nitrate Hexahydrate (100gm) 
pH electrode – Labman 
Potassium Ferrocyannide – SRL(500gm) 
Potassium Ferricyanide - SRL(500gm) 
Valinomycin – SRL(10mg) 
Tetradodecylammonium nitrate -  sigma Aldrich(1gm) 
Hydrofluoric acid 40% ER – Qualigens(500ml) 
Tetrahydrofuran dried 99.5% - SRL(500ml) 
2-nitrophenyl octylether - TCI (10gm) 
Poly vinyl chloride high molecular weight - Sigma Aldrich 
(250gm) 
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1 
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1 
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1 
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1 

 
Terms and Conditions: 

 

Delivery: For CSIR-CSIO, Chandigarh 
Lead time/delivery time: 2-4 weeks 
Payment: After delivery and successful inspection 

Dr Abhay Sachdev 
 Senior Scientist  

abhay.sachdev@csio.res.in 
 
 
HEAD ISD, with a request to display on the CSIO website 
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