Subject: Call for Expression of Interest (EoI)/quotation for the purchase of goods/fabrication job work for the ongoing project activities- reg

It is informed that following items are proposed to be purchased /fabricated. Interested parties are requested to **submit quotation** through email/hard copy to the undersigned **within next three days** from the date of publishing of notice.

Items/Goods/Job work required

क्रमांक	मदों/सामग्री का विवरण	संख्या/मात्रा
S1.	Details of Items	Quantity
No.		
1	Sodium Hydroxide ACS –SRL (500g)	1
2	Nutrient Broth - Himedia M002 (500g)	1
3	Nutrient Agar – Himedia M001 (500g)	1
4	Titanium Aluminium Carbide-sigma Aldrich (25g)	1
5	Cerium(lll) Nitrate Hexahydrate (100gm)	1
6	pH electrode – Labman	1
7	Potassium Ferrocyannide – SRL(500gm)	1
8	Potassium Ferricyanide - SRL(500gm)	1
9	Valinomycin – SRL(10mg)	1
10	Tetradodecylammonium nitrate - sigma Aldrich(1gm)	1
11	Hydrofluoric acid 40% ER – Qualigens(500ml)	1
12	Tetrahydrofuran dried 99.5% - SRL(500ml)	1
13	2-nitrophenyl octylether - TCI (10gm)	1
14	Poly vinyl chloride high molecular weight - Sigma Aldrich	1
	(250gm)	
	-	

Terms and Conditions:

Delivery: For CSIR-CSIO, Chandigarh Lead time/delivery time: 2-4 weeks Payment: After delivery and successful inspection

> Dr Abhay Sachdev Senior Scientist abhay.sachdev@csio.res.in